LT6654
1
6654fe
For more information www.linear.com/LT6654
Typical Application
Description
Precision Wide
Supply High Output Drive

6654fe
For more information www.linear.com/LT6654
order information
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6654AHS6-1.25#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-1.25#TRPBF LTFVD 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-1.25#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-1.25#TRPBF LTFVD 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-1.25#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-1.25#TRPBF LTFVD 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-1.25#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-1.25#TRPBF LTFVD 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-2.048#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-2.048#TRPBF LTFVF 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-2.048#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-2.048#TRPBF LTFVF 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-2.048#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-2.048#TRPBF LTFVF 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-2.048#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-2.048#TRPBF LTFVF 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-2.5#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-2.5#TRPBF LTFJY 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-2.5#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-2.5#TRPBF LTFJY 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-2.5#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-2.5#TRPBF LTFJY 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-2.5#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-2.5#TRPBF LTFJY 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-3#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-3#TRPBF LTFVG 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-3#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-3#TRPBF LTFVG 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-3#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-3#TRPBF LTFVG 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-3#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-3#TRPBF LTFVG 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-3.3#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-3.3#TRPBF LTFVH 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-3.3#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-3.3#TRPBF LTFVH 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-3.3#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-3.3#TRPBF LTFVH 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-3.3#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-3.3#TRPBF LTFVH 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-4.096#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-4.096#TRPBF LYFVJ 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-4.096#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-4.096#TRPBF LYFVJ 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-4.096#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-4.096#TRPBF LYFVJ 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-4.096#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-4.096#TRPBF LYFVJ 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654AHS6-5#TRMPBF LT6654AHS6-5#TRPBF LTFVK 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHS6-5#TRMPBF LT6654BHS6-5#TRPBF LTFVK 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AMPS6-5#TRMPBF LT6654AMPS6-5#TRPBF LTFVK 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LT6654BMPS6-5#TRMPBF LT6654BMPS6-5#TRPBF LTFVK 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23  –55°C to 125°C
LEAD FREE FINISH PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6654AHLS8-2.048#PBF 542048 8-Lead Ceramic LCC (5mm × 5mm)  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHLS8-2.048#PBF 542048 8-Lead Ceramic LCC (5mm × 5mm)  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654AHLS8-2.5#PBF 665425 8-Lead Ceramic LCC (5mm × 5mm)  –40°C to 125°C
LT6654BHLS8-2.5#PBF 665425 8-Lead Ceramic LCC (5mm × 5mm)  –40°C to 125°C